37.01  Concealed hinge full overlay type with mounting plate
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  A [mm]  B [mm]  C [mm]  D [mm]  Euro screws in a set  Slide
37012609538H0MGP Ø 26 mm - 95ᶿ 38 26 9.5 6.5 - H0
37012609538EUH0MGP Ø 26 mm - 95ᶿ 38 26 9.5 6.5 ✓ H0
37012609538EUH0MRP Ø 26 mm - 95ᶿ 38 26 9.5 6.5 ✓ H0
37013511045H0MRP Ø 35 mm - 110ᶿ 45 35 11.5 9.5 - H0
37013511045EUH0MRP Ø 35 mm - 110ᶿ 45 35 11.5 9.5 ✓ H0
37013511045H2MGP Ø 35 mm - 110ᶿ 45 35 11.5 9.5 - H2
37013511045EUH2MGP Ø 35 mm - 110ᶿ 45 35 11.5 9.5 ✓ H2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)